
WATER TREATMENT

WATER TREATMENT

Flow rate
[m³/hr ]

5 1” 1.5
2.5
4.5

5bar Side mount

Model Weight 
[kg]

Max. 

F0525
12 1¹/2” F1240

20m³/hr 2” F2050FF

TAW FRP vessels are high pressure wat ters specially designed for water 

-

2

designed to withstand water treatment chemicals.

TAW chemical tanks are designed to assemble dosing systems with mixers and 
motor driven pumps or solenoid dosing pumps. All are made from food-safe 
polyethylene, resistant to almost all chemicals normally encountered in water 
treatment systems. 

SIZE
(mm)
DxH

SIZE
(inch)
DxH

RATED
FLOW

(m³/hr)

HEIGHT 
WITH BASE

(mm)
TOP OPENMAX. PRESSURE

BAR
BOTTOM OPEN WEIGHT 

(kg)

300x1320

500x1800

750x1800

900x1800

1000x1800

1200x1800

1500x1800 60x90

48x72

40x72

36x72

30x72

20x72

12x52

45

30

20

16

11

5

2

2655

2110

2145

2140

2040

2040

1355

110

95

90

86

70

41

102.5”

4”

6”FLG

8

-

FRP FILTERS

MPV

WATER TREATMENTCHEMICAL TANKS

TAW 200CT

TAW 100CT 100 46

59200

Model Capacity
[l]

64

87

Height
(mm)

Diameter
(cm)


